
pedestals
For front load washers & condenser dryers

This guide specifies which Electrolux front load washers 
and condenser dryers fit the PDSTP10 pedestal*.

PDSTP10 pedestal

Convenient accessories 
for Electrolux
Front load washers, condenser dryers and vented dryers

front load washing machines PDSTP10 pedestal

EWF14742

EWF12832

EWF12822

EWF14912

EWW12832

EWW14912

condenser dryers

EDP2074PDW

EDC2086PDW

EDH3284PDW suitable for this model

Legend

*the PDSTP10 pedestal is designed to hold only one appliance.

stacking kits
For front load washers & condenser dryers

The STA9 stacking kit** can be used in any 
combination of the following front load washers 
and condenser dryers.

condenser dryers

 EDP2074PDW^  EDC2086PDW  EDH3284PDW

front  
load  
washers

EWF14742

EWF12832

EWF12822

EWF14912

EWW12832

EWW14912

STA9 stacking kit

**the slide out drawer on the STA9 stacking kit has been rated to hold no more than 15kg of weight and should not be used as 
a personal support device. 
^a specialised bracket is included with STA9 to cater for the 7kg EDP2074PDW shallow depth condenser dryer.



stacking bracket
For front load washers & vented dyers

The ACC093 stacking bracket can be used in 
combination with any of the following front load 
washing machines and vented dryers.

vented dryers

 EDV6051  EDV5051  EDS6051

front  
load  
washers

EWF14742

EWF12832

EWF12822

EWF14912

ACC093 stacking bracket
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