Convenient accessories for Electrolux

Front load washers, condenser dryers and vented dryers

pedestals

For front load washers & condenser dryers

This guide specifies which Electrolux front load washers and condenser dryers fit the **PDSTP10 pedestal***

front load washing machines	PDSTP10 pedestal
EWF14742	
EWF12832	
EWF12822	
EWF14912	
EWW12832	
EWW14912	
condenser dryers	
EDP2074PDW	
EDC2086PDW	
EDH3284PDW	

*the PDSTP10 pedestal is designed to hold only one appliance.

stacking kits

For front load washers & condenser dryers

The **STA9 stacking kit**** can be used in any combination of the following front load washers and condenser dryers.



suitable for this model

STA9 stacking kit

PDSTP10 pedestal

		condenser dryers		
		EDP2074PDW^	EDC2086PDW	EDH3284PDW
front load washers	EWF14742		•	•
	EWF12832			
	EWF12822		•	
	EWF14912		•	
	EWW12832		•	
	EWW14912			

Legend

**the slide out drawer on the STA9 stacking kit has been rated to hold no more than 15kg of weight and should not be used as a personal support device.

^a specialised bracket is included with STA9 to cater for the 7kg EDP2074PDW shallow depth condenser dryer.



stacking bracket

For front load washers & vented dyers

The **ACC093 stacking bracket** can be used in combination with any of the following front load washing machines and vented dryers.



ACC093 stacking bracket

		vented dryers		
		EDV6051	EDV5051	EDS6051
front load washers	EWF14742			
	EWF12832			
	EWF12822			
	EWF14912			